
St Mary’s Catholic Primary School 

Sacramental Dates 2021 

SACRAMENT 
 

DATES 

RECONCILIATION           YEAR 3 Student/Parent Workshop 
Thursday 18 March 
6pm – 7pm 

Enrolment Mass 
Sunday 21 March 
Cathedral 
10am – 11am 

First Reconciliation 
Thursday 25 March 
6pm 

Celebratory Sausage Sizzle 
Friday 26 March 
12.45pm 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION   YEAR 4 Enrolment Mass 
Cathedral 
Sunday 16 May 
10am – 11.00am 

Student/Parent Workshop 
Thursday 27 May 
6pm – 7pm 

First Holy Communion 
Cathedral 
Sunday 30 May 
10am – 11am 

CONFIRMATION        YEAR 6 Chrism Mass 
Tuesday 30 March 
Cathedral 
11am 

Enrolment Mass 
Cathedral 
Sunday 16 May 
10am – 11am 

Student/Parent Workshop 
Thursday 13 May 
6pm – 7pm 

Confirmation 
Sunday 23 May 
Cathedral 
10am – 11am 

 


